RMAS

Place

Name

4/5 Div Short O - Tweseldown

Class

A Course - 5.5 Km, 80m

—
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Mr G Gristwood
Mr D Rollins
Maj Dickson
WO1 Routledge
Maj Barrett

Col Lane

Mr V Joyce

Lt Col Metcalfe
Maj McClellan
Cpl Ranson
WO1 Miller

Mr Prowting
Capt Atkins
Capt Lewis
SSgt Holcombe
Mr Lines

WO2 Rider
Capt Kay

SSgt John

Mr B Pilling
WO2 Bell

Maj Parker

Mr J Morris
WO2 Goose
Sgt Lean

Mr Powell

Cfn Robinson
Ms C Lovegrove
SSgt Stevens
Mr Gordon

Sgt Jackson
Mr MacLagan
Maj Derbyshire
Mr Sheriff

Maj Downes
Maj Challinor
Mr P Maher
WO1 Greening
Capt Murdoch
Lt Col Phipps
Cpl Richardson
Maj Washer
Capt Jones

Mr R Baldwin
Mr C Baker
SSgt Mountfield
Cpl Denim

2Lt Manley
SSgt Ellis
SSgt Weller
Miss Rhodes
Capt Williams
LCpl Norman

M21
M40
M50
M35
M35
M45
M50
M45
M35
M21
M35
M55
M45
M35
M45
M40
M21
M40
M21
M55
M35
W35
M60
M21
M21
M55
M21
W21
M40
M40
M35
M21
M45
M50
W21
M50
M70
M40
M40
M50
M40
W21
M40
M55
M70
M21
M21
M21
M35
M40
W60
M21
M21

Unit/Club

oD

BAOC

RMAS

HQ Land
Worthy Down
Upavon

SO

DLO (A)
Bicester Garrison
LWC

Artillery Centre
TVOC

Artillery Centre
4 GS Med Regt
HQ 4 Div

SO

Artillery Centre
RMP CPU
DLO (A)

SN

HQ 4 Div

29 Regt RLC
SO

3 RSME
SAAVN

SO

SEAE

HH

Upavon
SAAVN

30 Sig Regt
SN

HQ Land

SO

HQ Land

HQ Land

SO

3 Div SR

HQ 4 Div

HQ DEME (A)
RMP CPU

4 Ml Bn

1 R Anglian
TVOC

DFOK

RMP CPU

3 Div SR

3 Div SR

1 R Anglian
ATR(P)

SO

4 GS Med Regt
1 R Anglian

Time

27:59
31:40
32:25
33:51
37:25
39:34
39:54
42:34
44:49
45:41
46:55
47:29
48:59
50:29
50:54
51:53
52:05
52:52
53:14
53:43
54:34
54:59
55:05
57:14
57:48
58:53
59:02
59:12
62:03
64:44
65:48
65:53
66:19
67:29
67:31
74:30
78:00
78:29
78:44
78:46
79:43
80:22
80:22
80:44
81:38
84:21
86:19
86:24
88:50
96:35
101:11
104:23
110:02

24 August 2005

Status
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RMAS

Place
54

Name
Capt Pack
Lt Col Thomson
Mr Smith
Cfn Morgan
LCpl McCann
LCpl Tilly

B Course - 4.0 Km, 60m

—
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Mr Lott

Mr Cottrell
Maj Skinsley
Mr Walker
SSgt Stone
Miss J Blomquist
Cfn Garvey
Capt Farrow
Cpl Wilson
Col Longmore
SSgt Phillips
Sgt Douglas
Mr Wright
Cfn Lane
LCpl Evans
Cpl Smith

Mr Ballard
Maj Alderson
Maj Binnie
WO1 Lyons
WO2 Harden
LCpl Ramsey
Pte Narday
ATpr Stuart
ATpr Griffey
ATpr Wilson
Cfn Price-Hafslund
Pte Cairns
Mrs Linds
Capt Davey
Mr Hall

Mr Bowditch

C Course - 2.7 Km, 40m

1
2
3

Capt Lewis
Mr P Lane
Cpl Bensach

Class

W21
M40
M55
M21
M21
M21

M55
M40
M21
M40
M35
W14
M18
M35
M21
M45
w21
M35
M40
M21
M21
M21
M50
M21
M21
M35
M50
M21
W21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M18
W40
M45
M45
M45

M21
M14
M21

Unit/Club
32 Regt RA
103 Bn
HH
30 Sig Regt
30 Sig Regt
1 R Anglian

TVOC

HQ 4 Div

101 Log Bde
Artillery Centre
29 Regt RLC
BAOC

SEAE

SEAE

17 P&M Regt RLC
SEAE

29 Regt RLC
17 P&M Regt RLC
Artillery Centre
SEAE

LWC

17 P&M Regt RLC
SEAE

Artillery Centre
DLO (A)
SAAVN

DISC

1 R Anglian

29 Regt RLC
SAAVN
SAAVN
SAAVN

SEAE

29 Regt RLC
SO

4 GS Med Regt
DLO (A)

DLO (A)

4 GS Med Regt
BAOC
RMP CPU

4/5 Div Short O - Tweseldown

Time
110:52

36:56
45:22
47:48
47:49
48:57
49:02
49:39
50:48
51:11
53:08
59:04
60:07
60:10
63:53
65:18
70:14
75:53
82:35
82:36
83:57
91:04
112:12
120:05
120:54
138:52
139:14

27:29

24 August 2005

Status

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Dsq

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
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